
From: Gallardo, Enrique
Sent: 1/31/2014 3:28:04 PM

dhilla@consumercal.org (dhilla@consumercal.org); SRahon@SempraUtilities.com 
(SRahon@SempraUtilities.com); Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org 

To: (Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org); nguyen.quan@gswater.com
(nguyen.quan@gswater.com); sachu.constantine@energycenter.org 
(sachu.constantine@energycenter.org); info@lbcgla.com (info@lbcgla.com); 
c athy. zhang@ s oundofhope. org (cathy. zhang@ s oundofhope.org); 
fadia.khoury@sce.com (fadia.khoury@sce.com); policy@efficiencycouncil.org 
(policy@efficiencycouncil.org); don@ucan.org (don@ucan.org); Dan Douglass 
(douglass@energyattomey.com); Nora Sheriff (nes@a-klaw.com); Scott Blaising 
(Blaising@braunlegal.com); Enrique Gallardo (enriqueg@greenlining.org); Brill 
Thomas R. (TBrill@semprautilities.com); Michael Shames 
(michael@SanDiegoCAN.org); Mark Whitlock (markw@corchurch.org); Cherry, 
Brian K (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); 
faith.mabuhayalliance@gmail.com (faith.mabuhayalliance@gmail.com); 
bcragg@goodinmacbride.com (bcragg@goodinmacbride.com); 
jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com (jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com); 
lencanty@BlackEconomicCouncil.org (lencanty@BlackEconomicCouncil.org); 
service@cforat.org (service@cforat.org); gxh@cpuc.ca.gov (gxh@cpuc.ca.gov); 
TLindl@kfwlaw.com (TLindl@kfwlaw.com); Carter, Sheryl (scarter@nrdc.org); 
Vidhya Prabhakaran (vidhyaprabhakaran@dwt.com); Hayley Goodson 
(hayley@tum.org); ssmyers@att.net Myers (ssmyers@att.net); 
jmauldin@adamsbroadwell.com Mauldin (jmauldin@adamsbroadwell.com); Andy 
Katz (andykatz@sonic.net); David Wooley (dwooley@kfwlaw.com); Jason Keyes 
(jkeyes@kfwlaw.com); James Fine (jfme@edf.org); Kevin Fox (kfox@kfwlaw.com)
Eric@CoalitionofEnergyUsers.org (Eric@CoalitionofEnergyUsers.org); 
b.bordine@d-e-c-a.org (b.bordine@d-e-c-a.org); Laura Wisland 
(lwisland@ucsusa.org); fwahl@svlg.org (fwahl@svlg.org); kmills@cfbf.com 
(kmills@cfbf.com); rl@eslawfirm.com (rl@eslawfirm.com); 
sarah.wallace@pacificorp.com (sarah.wallace@pacificorp.com); 
Bob.Dodds@liberty-energy.com (Bob.Dodds@liberty-energy.com); 
cbk@eslawfirm.com (cbk@eslawfirm.com)

Cc:

Bcc:
Subject: R. 12-06-013: CforAT/Greenlining Corrections to Staff Proposal for Residential Rate 

Reform

To parties in California Public Utilities Commission Rulemaking 12-06013:
Please find attached the Center for Accessible Technology and the Greenlining 
Institute's Corrections to Staff Proposal for Residential Rate Reform, which was filed today 
with the California Public Utilities Commission.

Enrique Gallardo

SB GT&S 0112161
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Legal Counsel
The Greenlininq Institute | 1918 University Ave, Berkeley CA 94704
enriqueq@oreenlinino.oro | 510.926.4017

REGISTER TODAY: April 4th, 2014 - Greenlininq1* 2 )st Annual Economic
Summit
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